
AMC1202A

AMC1202A

3.0±      ecnarelot dekramnU 

                                   

E

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

9

01

11
21

31

41

51

Pin No Symbol Pin No Symbol

VSS

VDD

Vo

RS

R/W

DB0

DB1

DB2

DB3

DB4

DB5

DB6

DB7

LEDA

16 LEDK

REVIRD  

2X21  lenaP DCL  

SRETCARAHC   

R
E
L
L

O
R
T

N
O

C

7BD

0BD

oV

DDV

SSV

S/R

W/R

E

L/B DEL HTIW L/B TUOHTIW

ELUDOM

DCL


